Bezirk 8 - Oberpfalz Nord --
Bezirksmeisterschaften Damen/Herren

Starterliste:
HERREN A (7)
Dinter, Jonas
Kopp, Andreas
Nickl, Hans
Ritter, Florian
Roquette, Rico
Stopfer, Eric
Zweck, Alfred

HERREN B (11)
Eckl, Michael
Emerig, Johannes
Fritz, Daniel

Gotz, Winfried
Klein, Ewald
Kramer, Harald
Melzner, Christian
Philipp, Peter
Schneider, Johannes
Staimer, Daniel
Weil3, Stefan

HERREN C (9)

Bahl, Dominik

Eckl, Thomas

Ficht, Tim
Hartinger, Johannes
Lambert, Johann
Scherer, Paul
Schmidt, Kristoffer
Stopfer, Gerd
Troglauer, Nico

HERREN D (11)
Ackermann, Erwin
Birner, Martin
Engelmann, Steffen
Fiks, Vadim
Hartinger, Lukas
Herrmann, Norbert
Kaltner, Josef
Krauf3, Lukas
Schneider, Christoph
Troglauer, Albin
Viechtl, Berthold

DAMEN C (1)
Sigmund, Andrea

D. Buchner

insg. 39 Meldungen !!1!

Verein

TV Glick-Auf Wackersdorf (208074)
TB Weiden (208077)

TuS Dachelhofen (208011)

SV Neusorg e.V. (208044)

TTC Nagel 04 e.V. (208041)

TV Gliuck-Auf Wackersdorf (208074)
TuS Dachelhofen (208011)

KF Oberviechtach (208048)

SV Schwarz-WeiR Kemnath (208030)
DJK SV Steinberg (208065)

SV Holenbrunn (208025)

TB Weiden (208077)

DJK Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab (208045)
TTC Nagel 04 e.V. (208041)

TTC Nagel 04 e.V. (208041)

KF Oberviechtach (208048)

TSV Nittenau e.V. (208047)

DJK Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab (208045)

SV Altendorf e.V. (208001)

TV Nabburg (208040)

TV Nabburg (208040)

SV Altenstadt/WN 1949 (208002)
TB Weiden (208077)

SV Schwarz-Weill Kemnath (208030)
TB Weiden (208077)

TV Gliuck-Auf Wackersdorf (208074)
KF Oberviechtach (208048)

DJK Pressath (208051)

SG Schmidmuhlen e.V. (208058)
FC Weiden Ost e.V. (208076)

TB Weiden (208077)

SV Altenstadt/WN 1949 (208002)
TV Gliuck-Auf Wackersdorf (208074)
SG Schmidmihlen e.V. (208058)
SV TuS/DJK Grafenwoéhr (208022)
KF Oberviechtach (208048)

KF Oberviechtach (208048)

SC Eschenbach (208013)

SC Eschenbach (208013)

Bezirkssportwart (04.10.2018)

TTR
1891
1709
1823
1819
1666
1799
1709

1592
1576
1518
1590
1562
1605
1533
1551
1519
1576
1524

1459
1498
1426
1436
1438
1467
1490
1478
1442

1165
1389
1395
1360
1294
1189
1388
1309
1351
1295
1027

1190



